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Anderson Lisa
Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health 

Center, Inc. landerson@gliihc.net

Arndt Janet Washington Co. Health Dept. janet.arndt@co.washington.wi.us

Baumann Amy Stillwaters Cancer Support Center abaumann@stillwaterscenter.org

Banks Lauren Creative Marketing Resources lauren@cmredge.com

Barker Maria Planned Parenthood of WI maria.barker@ppwi.org

Bero Kathy NuGenesis, Inc. berokathy@icloud.com

Berry Mary Pat BCERP maripatberry@gmail.com

Boreen Amanda Marshfield Clinic  boreen.amanda@marshfieldclinic.org

Brunner Beth American Cancer Society beth.brunner@cancer.org

Burnside, MD Beth UW SMPH EBurnside@uwhealth.org

Cameron Carol WI Pink Shawl Initiative pinkshawl@att.net

Cawthra Tobi Medical College of WI tcawthra@mcw.edu

Cepican Crystal ProHealth Care Crystal.Cepican@phci.org

Childs Amberlea Komen WI Affiliate AmberleaChilds@komensoutheastwi.org

Coffaro Amelia
Photographer, Yoga & 

Mindfulness ameliacoffaro@gmail.com

Conlon Amy
WI Comprehensive Cancer 

Control Program ajconlon@uwcarbone.wisc.edu

Crowley Allyson Komen South Central WI  grants@komensouthcentralwi.org

DeChico Fabiola Wheaton Franciscan Healthcare Fabiola.DeChico@wfhc.org

Esser Mary Jo mymessenger hellomymessenger@gmail.com

Finger Sara WI Alliance for Women's Health sara.finger@wiawh.org

Finn Ginny
ABCD: After Breast Cancer 

Diagnosis Ginny@abcdmentor.org

Froh Jennifer WWWP, Juneau Co. Health Dept. jfroh@co.juneau.wi.us

Gadke Myron Marshfield Clinic Mobile Imaging gadke.myron@marshfieldclinic.org

Garinger Mary Jo Creative Marketing Resources maryjo@cmredge.com

Gines Sandra WI Breast Cancer Coalition sgines@wibreastcancer.org

Gruetzmacher Samantha Marshfield Clinic, WWW Program gruetzmacher.samantha@marshfieldclinic.org

Harris Carla Ascension | Columbia St. Mary's  charris@columbia-stmarys.org

Harris Kathleen
Wisconsin Breast Cancer 

Coalition kathleenharris2020@gmail.com

Hartfiel Klara Breast Cancer Recovery  klara@bcrecovery.org

Hayes Erica Creative Marketing Resources erica@cmredge.com

Hart Gayle Milwaukee Health Services ghart@mhsi.org

Heitzinger Michelle Komen South Central WI  michelle@komensouthcentralwi.org 

Henslee Dawn
WI Well Woman Program - Dane 

Co./Rock Co. dhenslee@publichealthmdc.com

Her E
Milw. Consortium for Hmong 

Health eher.mkehmonghealth@gmail.com

Hickson Jessica Agnesian HealthCare HicksonJ@agnesian.com

Hocking, MD William Marshfield Clinic hockingw@gmail.com

Holder Phyllis Sisters 4 Cure, Inc. sisters4cure@gmail.com
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Ignace, MD Lyle
Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health 

Center, Inc. lignace@gliihc.net

Jackson-Cocroft Linda Black Women 50+ Magazine prlin@aol.com

Johnson Gale Wisconsin Well Woman Program Gale.Johnson@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Johnson Janet
Wisconsin Women's Health 

Foundation
jjohnson@wwhf.org

Kelley Jane Columbia St. Mary’s Ozaukee jane.kelley@columbia-stmarys.org

Kempf-Weibel Michelle
DHS, WI Cancer Risk Progam 

Network
michelle.kempfweibel@dhs.wisconsin.gov

King Gyldnis gyldnis.king@gmail.com

Lauderdale Linda
Wheaton Franciscan Healthcare - 

St. Joseph linda.lauderdale@wfhc.org

Lomax JoAnn Froedtert Hospital jlomax@fmlh.edu

Luther Robin
Susan G Komen for the Cure, WI 

Affiliate robinluther@komensoutheastwi.org

Lyon Pam Aurora Women's Health Pavillion pamela.lyon@aurora.org

Matthews Lauren Medical College of WI lmatthews@mcw.edu

Martinez-Torres, MD Guillermo Columbia St. Mary's gtorres@columbia-stmarys.org

McClelland Julie
WI Well Woman Program, Polk 

Co. Health Dept.  julie.mcclelland@co.polk.wi.us

McFadden Ryan Genentech mcfaddr2@gene.com

McGregor Julie
WI Comprehensive Cancer 

Control Program jmcgregor@wisc.edu

Melcher Kim
ABCD: After Breast Cancer 

Diagnosis kim@abcdmentor.org

Molter Maryanne GE Healthcare M.Molter@ge.com

Monahan Stacy Dean Health Plan Stacy.Monahan@deancare.com

Moua Mayhoua
Milw. Consortium for Hmong 

Health mkehmonghealth@gmail.com

Mroz Sarah 
WI Comprehensive Cancer 

Control Program scmroz@uwcarbone.wisc.edu

Neary, MD Beth BCERP, Pediatrician bneary55@gmail.com

Norslien Kirsten Gilda's Club Madison kirsten@gildasclubmadison.org

Norrington Thomasine
Washington Park partners-United 

Methodist Children's Services dezzeranorrington@gmail.com

Panico Nikki
Susan G. Komen for the Cure, WI 

Affiliate nikkipanico@komensoutheastwi.org

Peplinski Nichole
WI Well Woman Coordinator, 

Northern Counties npeplinski@co.oneida.wi.us

Phillips Lisa
WI Well Woman Program, City of 

Milw. Health Dept. LMPHILL@milwaukee.gov

Purtell Megan Breast Cancer Recovery  megan@bcrecovery.org

Qureshi Fauzia
Muslim Community and Health 

Center fqureshi@mchcwi.org

Reinbold Nancy St. Joseph's Medical Center nreinbold@wi.rr.com

Richter Sara American Cancer Society sara.richter@cancer.org

Rockette Tonya
Wheaton Franciscan Healthcare - 

St. Joseph Tonya.Rockette@wfhc.org

Ruiz Shannon
WI Well Woman Program - Dane 

Co. sruiz@publichealthmdc.com 

Sievert Kari
Madison & Dane County Public 

Health Department ksievert@publichealthmdc.com

Singleton-Young Gloria Komen WI Affiliate gloriasingletonyoung@komensoutheastwi.org
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Smith Charlene WI Pink Shawl Initiative charlenendnma96@yahoo.com

Smith Rosalyn
WI Well Woman Program - 

Racine & Suburban Milw. rosalyn.smith@cityofracine.org

Soares Lynch Ana Paula United Voices anapaulas@core-elcentro.org

Stolley Melinda Medical College of WI mstolley@mcw.edu

Strong Candice
Tricia's Troops Cancer 

Connection candi@triciastroops.org

Sullivan Wade Lucretia
Center for Women's Health 

Research sullivanwade@wisc.edu

Thompson Tommi
Wisconsin Women's Health 

Foundation tthompson@wwhf.org 

Thuot Gretchen
Central WI Affiliate of Susan G. 

Komen for the Cure gthuot@integrityfirstbank.com

Trentham-Dietz Amy UW Carbone Cancer Center trentham@wisc.edu

Underwood Sandra UW-Milwaukee underwoo@uwm.edu

Urban Tesha mymessenger hellomymessenger@gmail.com

Valenti Gail Impact 2-1-1 gvalenti@impactinc.org

Wernberg, MD Jessica Marshfield Clinic wernberg.jessica@marshfieldclinic.org

Whitehorse Julie WI Women's Health Foundation jwhitehorse@wwhf.org

Wyatt Bethamie Diverse & Resilient bwyatt@diverseandresilient.org

Young Hayley WI Breast Cancer Coalition hyoung@wibreastcancer.org
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